





# What is the Maker Faire Long Island®

Our Faire is part of the larger Maker Faire brand associated with the Faires in New York City, The Bay Area, Berlin, Barcelona, and other cities throughout the world that celebrate creativity and innovation in the areas of Science, Technology, Engineering, Art, and Math.



## Who attends?

More than 100 Makers and 2000 visitors of all ages annually experience innovative exhibits ranging from robotics, virtual reality to kinetic and interactive art, high-energy performances, and hands-on exhibits at the Long Island Explorium, Village Center, and Harborfront Park.



Port Jefferson's Long Island Explorium is thrilled to present our 7<sup>th</sup> annual maker celebration. Maker Faire Long Island®, on Saturday, June 8th, 2024.



Why YOU should SUPPORT Maker Faire Long Island!

A strong brand is the cornerstone of a company's success, serving as the beacon that guides customer loyalty, fosters trust, and drives sustainable growth. Align your company with an event that fosters creativity and innovation and solidify your commitment to fostering positive change through technology, arts, and education.

- Increase your visibility
- Build your reputation
- Develop community relationships
- Highlight your contributions to the innovation ecosystem
- Show your support for STEM education
- Play a vital role in driving economic growth and vitality on Long Island.

# **Sponsorship Levels**





And produced by



	Diamond Level	Platinum Level	Gold Level	Bronze Level	Silver Level	Community Partner	Individual	
	\$40,000	\$15,000	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	
Benefits		Maker Exhibition Hall (Village Center)	Featured Maker Attractions (5) **	Volunteer and Maker lounge (3)		Small business sponsor (less than 10 employees)	Friends of the Explorium (individuals)	In Kind Donations
Faire presented by "your company" on all promotional materials	X							Donations of food & drinks such as: water bottles, snacks, apples, & bananas.
Premier company booth placement	Х							As well as in kind donations of merchandise, marketing
Banner attached to tent/s or exhibition Hall	X Will include press release	X Will include press release						expertise, swag & advertisement etc. would be greatly appreciated.  Call us for more details.
Logo placement on T-Shirt	Х	Х	Х	Х				
One sponsored email and social media shout out	X Will include company description	X Will include company description	X Will include company description	Х	Х			
Logo placement on website	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	
tickets to Maker Faire	40	25	15	8	6	6	4	



Name:			
Phone:			
Organization:			- 10
Email Address:			
Address:			
City:	State	Zip	32

# Thank You for your continued support of the:

For more information, please contact: Angeline Judex, Executive Director at ajudex@longislandexplorium.org

Please send payment to:

Long Island Explorium PO Box 465. Port Jefferson, NY 11777



### Vendor

am interested in participating as a vendor, please send me your Vendor Information Packet.

# Other

am interested in sponsoring the Faire in another capacity. Please contact me regarding other opportunities.

#### Maker

am interested in participating in the event as a Maker, please send me your Maker Information Packet.

The Long Island Explorium is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit and is chartered with the New York State Department of Education. Our vision is to be a leader in STEM discovery, learning and innovation that will shape the intellect, social values and principles of future generations Our curriculum, exhibits and educational approach are unique by design, developed to spark inventive solutions, build confidence by embracing the "fail forward" concept and foster teamwork. We are recognized as Long Island's Family Maker Space, a place for families to play, create, build and grow together. We continue to expand our programming to include professional teacher development and training to meet the goals of the Next Generation Science Standards in New York State.